FLOSS obkladovy panel ¢elny, biela

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
InStalacia:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

172

98813

Polysan

Biela
ABS/PMMA
Panel ¢elny
8.5kg

1ks

2 roky

polysan ¥



FLOSS obkladovy panel ¢elny, biela pOIysan a

Technicky list

35

610
510

100

N
o

w
(9]

2/2



